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Session 1

ВТ 24 МАЙ 2022  16.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (67kg) SOBIROV SINO RUS
SULTANBOEV KOBILDZON TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV BAYARTO BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

TITOV ALEKSANDR
GERANIN ANTON
SERBIN SERGEY
KASHUBA ALEKSANDR
SEMENOV ANATOLIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (71kg) SAIDOV TEMUR UZB
AZIZOV SHOKHMUKHAMMAD TJK

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KASHUBA ALEKSANDR BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

TITOV ALEKSANDR
GERANIN ANTON
SHALIMOV URIY
PROCENKO ANDREY
LISKYN ANDREY

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

RED
BLUE

3 3  (71kg) OSIPOV IURII RUS
ALEKSANDROV ALEKSANDR RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR TITOV ALEKSANDR RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RADNAEV BAYARTO
SHGEVCHENKO ALEKSEY
SEMENOV ANATOLIY
SERBIN SERGEY
SHALIMOV URIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4  (75kg) BIZHAMOV DZHAMBULAT RUS
BERCHANSKII NIKITA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SERBIN SERGEY RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RADNAEV BAYARTO
KASHUBA ALEKSANDR
PROCENKO ANDREY
LISKYN ANDREY
GERANIN ANTON

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (75kg) AHMAD GHOUSOON SYR
KAYIMOV SUHROBJOR UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS GERANIN ANTON BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

TITOV ALEKSANDR
SHGEVCHENKO ALEKSEY
SEMENOV ANATOLIY
KASHUBA ALEKSANDR
RADNAEV BAYARTO

29:28
29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6  (75kg) JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID UZB
SAMADURAV KIRIL BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHALIMOV URIY RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

SERBIN SERGEY
PROCENKO ANDREY
LISKYN ANDREY
GERANIN ANTON
SHGEVCHENKO ALEKSEY

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 7  (92kg) SLOBODIAN SERGEI RUS
ZVERYAN VASILIY RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR TITOV ALEKSANDR RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

PROCENKO ANDREY
RADNAEV BAYARTO
KASHUBA ALEKSANDR
GERANIN ANTON
SHALIMOV URIY

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 8  (92kg) SAMADOV AMIRSHOKH UZB
BRIDOV DANIIL RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS LISKYN ANDREY BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

TITOV ALEKSANDR
PROCENKO ANDREY
RADNAEV BAYARTO
KASHUBA ALEKSANDR
SEMENOV ANATOLIY

28:29
30:27
30:26
27:30
30:27
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LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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